
Fuel Economy and Environment

Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)

fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles

Annual fuel cost
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GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

PARTS CONTENT INFORMATION

Note: Parts content does not include final assembly, distribution, or other non-parts costs.

THIS LABEL AFFIXED PURSUANT TO FEDERAL 
AUTOMOBILE INFORMATION DISCLOSURE ACT, 

PUBLIC LAW 85-506.

Batch ID:Time:Date:User:

FOR VEHICLES IN THIS CARLINE: U.S./CANADIAN PARTS CONTENT: 0%
MAJOR SOURCES OF FOREIGN PARTS CONTENT: GERMANY 75%

FOR THIS VEHICLE: FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT: OSNABRUECK, GERMANY
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: ENGINE: GERMANY TRANSMISSION: GERMANY

$2,550

Ship To: 4500511 WP0AC2A82LK289693

IUS46121 September 17, 2020 4:17PM 716

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 27 MPG and costs $7,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are based
on 15,000 miles per year at $3.25 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle emissions
are a significant cause of climate change and smog.

This vehicle emits 473 grams CO2 per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and
distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Batch Sequence: 76 of 102

Gasoline Vehicle

Options PriceManufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices Options Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices Price Options Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices Price

Excludes fuel; title, registration, and license fees; dealer documentation 
and delivery charges; and dealer installed options and accessories.

Carrara White Metallic
Standard Interior in Black/Alcantara« with Silver Stitching
Seat heating
Wheels Painted in Silver
Porsche Ceramic Composite Brakes (PCCB)
Deletion of "GT4" Logo on Rear
"PORSCHE" Logo in Satin Black
Luggage net in passenger footwell
Smoking Package
Steering Wheel and Gear Lever in Black Leather
Apple CarPlay« incl. Siri«
Interior Trim in Carbon Fiber i.c.w. Standard Interior
Auto-Dimming Mirrors with Integrated Rain Sensor
Navigation including Porsche Connect
Voice Control
Chrono Package with Preparation for Lap Trigger
Door Handles in High Gloss Black
Included First Year / 10,000 Mile Maintenance

650
0

530
0

8,000
0

220
0
0
0

360
790
700

2,320
0

550
170

0

Built in Osnabrueck This vehicle is equipped with bumpers that can
withstand an impact of 2.5 miles per hour with no
damage to the vehicle's body and safety systems,
although the bumper and related components may
sustain damage. The bumper system on this vehicle
conforms to the current federal bumper standard of
2.5 miles per hour.

E11778

4500511
Valley Imports
402 40th Street SW
Fargo ND 58103

4500511
Valley Imports
402 40th Street SW
Fargo ND 58103

Delivery, Processing, and Handling Fee 1,350

TOTAL PRICE USD $114,840

Motor: 4.0-liter naturally aspirated boxer 6
Standard Horsepower / Torque: 414 hp / 309 lb-ft

Porsche Financial Services offers
support at every turn. Ask your Sales
Professional for more information on
Porsche lease, finance and vehicle
protections programs.
                             
www.porsche.com/pfs

Commission Number:

Method of Transportation:

Port of Entry:
HOUSTON

Sold To:

Ship To:

Truck

718 Cayman GT4 99,200

2020 718 Cayman GT4

This vehicle has not been rated by the
government for overall vehicle score,
frontal crash, side crash or rollover risk.

Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safecar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

Fuel Economy

MPG

gallons per 100 miles

combined city/hwy city highway
19 $5,25016 23

5.3

You spend

more in fuel costs
over 5 years
compared to the
average new vehicle.

Two Seaters range from 11 to 36 MPG. The
best vehicle rates 136 MPGe.


